346
ELECTROMAGNETIC CLUTCHES & BRAKES
SPRING-ACTUATED BRAKES
BXR(LE) Models
Specifications (Brake unit)
Dimensions (Brake unit)
Rotor hub recommended
mounting position: H

［V］
Wattage
［W］
Current
［A］
Resistance
［Ω］
Voltage
［V］
Wattage
［W］
Current
［A］
Resistance
［Ω］
BXR-015-10LE 015 0.06 24 16.5 0.688 35 7 1.4 0.200 35 F UL3398 AWG26 6000 3.34 × 10-8 5 1000 0.020 0.020 0.03
BXR-020-10LE 020 0.14 24 16.5 0.688 35 7 1.4 0.200 35 F UL3398 AWG26 6000 5.56 × 10-8 15 3000 0.035 0.020 0.06
BXR-025-10LE 025 0.32 24 16.5 0.688 35 7 1.4 0.200 35 F UL3398 AWG26 6000 1.56 × 10-7 15 3000 0.035 0.020 0.08
BXR-035-10LE 035 0.62 24 16.5 0.688 35 7 1.4 0.200 35 F UL3398 AWG26 6000 4.83 × 10-7 87 17000 0.050 0.020 0.12
BXR-040-10LE 040 1.32 24 16.5 0.688 35 7 1.4 0.200 35 F UL3398 AWG26 6000 6.32 × 10-7 87 17000 0.060 0.020 0.16
BXR-050-10LE 050 3.20 24 16.5 0.688 35 7 1.4 0.200 35 F UL3398 AWG26 6000 1.51 × 10-6 200 40000 0.060 0.020 0.40
Model
Size
Radial direction dimensions Axial direction dimensions Rotor hub machining dimensions
A r B C D d max. □ F S V H K N a L D2 □ F2